14" Color CCTV Monitor
IV-CM-14DNA
Features:
. Multi-Language OSD (On Screen Display) user control
. Auto loop through
. Built-in microprocessor digital control
. Stackable metal cabinet
. Ergonomics handle design
. High performance with high resolution
   more than 400 TV Lines
. Dual scanning system NTSC / PAL compatible
. Universal power input AC 100 ~ 240V
. Built-in clear and crisp speaker
SPECIFICATION IV-CM-14DNA
Picture Tube 14" diagonal color
Horizontal Resolution > 400 TV Lines (Center)
Scanning Frequency 15.734 KHz/60 Hz (NTSC); 15.625 KHz/50 Hz (PAL)
Video Input Composte video 1.0 V p-p 75 ohm
Video Connections Video BNC in x 1, Y/C in x 1; Video BNC out x 1, Y/C out x 1;
Audio Connections RCA in x 1; RCA out x 1
Control Front Power on/off, O/U scan, OSD fcr…
Rear Y / C / Video
Power Input AC 100 ~ 240V, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 65W max
Dimension (WxHxD) Packing 455 x 432 x 455 mm
Product 350 x 350 x 360 mm
Weight Net: 14.0 kgs;  Gross: 15.0 kgs
Operating Humidity Condition 10% ~ 90%
Operating Temperature Range -10 C ~ +50 C
               IDView Technologies • 12000 Ford Rd. Suite 110 • Dallas, TX  75234 • www.digitalidview.com